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Frehsner Daniel LIZ  4  2 10  3

Mörschbacher Stefan LIZ  5  1 11  2

Felber Robin POS  1  5  7  7 SV: 3:5

Lichtenberg Jonas IND  3  3  9  4

Posedu Matthias IND  6  0 12  1

Swoboda Manuel LGW  1  5  7  6 SV: 5:5

Roch Robin AFUE  1  5  7  5 SV: 5:3
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Grill Lino IND  5  1 11  2

Meitz Tobias FKI  0  6  6  7

Zechner Artur DLB  3  3  9  4

Tsai Cho-Ning UTT  4  2 10  3

Friedl Leon LIGI  2  4  8  5

Mrak Hanna DLB  1  5  7  6

Reisinger Sebastian BEBU  6  0 12  1
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Schrittwieser Simon LGW  3  3  9  4

Somodi Ema LGW  4  2 10  3

Deutsch Niklas GRS  5  1 11  2

Gaugl Lukas BEBU  1  5  7  6

Smajlovic Dzenan BEBU  0  6  6  7

Graf Fabian BEBU  2  4  8  5

Hansche Jonas LIZ  6  0 12  1
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Lanzenberger Simon IND  1  6  8  8 SV: 4:5

Gruber Nora IND  1  6  8  7 SV: 5:5

Eppich Luca KAPF  5  2 12  3

Bohn Samuel GRS  4  3 11  4

Stangl Oliver BEBU  3  4 10  5

Koller Paul KAPF  1  6  8  6 SV: 5:4

Huber Valentin ATS  6  1 13  2

Göttl Alexander IND  7  0 14  1
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Zhengyang Guan IND  1  6  8  7

Gruber Lisa IND  0  7  7  8

Lemetteil Nathan IND  3  4 10  5

Deutsch Elias FKI  5  2 12  3

Arnaud Cedric FKI  6  1 13  1

Arnaud Mathis FKI  5  2 12  4

Neuper Vinzent AFUE  6  1 13  2

Koller Marcel BEBU  2  5  9  6
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Siegerliste

LG19
1. Posedu Matthias (IND)
2. Mörschbacher Stefan (LIZ)
3. Frehsner Daniel (LIZ)

LG17
1. Reisinger Sebastian (BEBU)
2. Grill Lino (IND)
3. Tsai Cho-Ning (UTT)

LG15
1. Hansche Jonas (LIZ)
2. Deutsch Niklas (GRS)
3. Somodi Ema (LGW)

LG13
1. Göttl Alexander (IND)
2. Huber Valentin (ATS)
3. Eppich Luca (KAPF)

LG11
1. Arnaud Cedric (FKI)
2. Neuper Vinzent (AFUE)
3. Deutsch Elias (FKI)
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Medaillenspiegel

Verein G S B

1. USV Indigo Graz IND 2 1 0

2. WSV Liezen LIZ 1 1 1

3. TTC Feldkirchen FKI 1 0 1

4. ESV Böhler Edelstahl Bruck a.d. Mur BEBU 1 0 0

5. ATSE Graz ATS 0 1 0

ATUS Fürstenfeld AFUE 0 1 0

TTC Gratwein-Straßengel GRS 0 1 0

8. UTTV Graz UTT 0 0 1

TTS Langenwang LGW 0 0 1

KSV HiWay Grill Kapfenberg KAPF 0 0 1


